SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20201
ValueLED™ Garage Luminaire – CCT Selectable
Francisco Garza
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20202
Application :  The ValueLED Garage series is offered in three wattages/lumen
packages for use in garages, canopies, and mid bay general lighting.
- CCT Selectable (3000K, 4000K, or 5000K) enabled through switch located inside
fixture

SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20203
Item
Number
Ordering Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
LPW DLC Options
61744 GARAG2A/025UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH 25 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 2800 112 Prm –
61745 GARAG2A/040UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 4500 113 Prm –
61746 GARAG2A/055UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH 55 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 6300 115 Prm –
61747 GARAG2A/025UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH/D 25 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 2800 112 Prm Daylight/Motion Sensor
61748 GARAG2A/040UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH/D 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 4500 113 Prm Daylight/Motion Sensor
61749 GARAG2A/055UNVD8SC2/10R5/WH/D 55 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V 6300 115 Prm Daylight/Motion Sensor
ValueLED™ Garage Luminaire – CCT Selectable
Product Offering
SYLVANIA Product Launch Webinar | May 20204
The current SYLVANIA Garage luminaire will be